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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34816

Division: 16UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 09 (16U) UYFC Union Dragons

09

51
57
58
59
60
71

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 09 (16U) BSA 09-10 Blast

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(16U) UYFC Union Dragons 09 (16U) BSA 09-10 Blast
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Osmar Betancourt Bonfil 10 Cristan Rincon
Kaleb Anthony Frost 11 Luis Olguin
Kaishi Monette 12 Ronald Sanchez
Jehovany Lopez 13 Eddy Rodriguez Macario
Esteban Betancourt Bonfil 14 Owen Michaels
Kamal Kebtane 15 Llowan Luna
Manning Kwancheung Lwea 17 Juan Gonzalez
Shawn Hull 19 Diego Martinez
Deyler Aaron Vasquez 21 Harold Garcia
Alonzo
Cian McNamee Willis 26 Stone Morton
Alex Arroyo Zaragoza 27 Christian Jenkins
i Qi 30 Kevin Bustamante
Martin Silva Torres Velasquez
Elroy Tayou-Keumo 04 Eli Solis Raymundo
Breiner Stek Aldana 40 Brandon Mendoza
Alejandro Saenz Sanchez 06 Evan Cargill
07 Greyson Gomes
08 Alexis Lopez Mateo
09 Zair Saijas
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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